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4 BED HOUSE

2395 S. LUMPKIN STREET

BUILDING ELEVATIONS

1/4" = 1'-0"4
EAST ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"2
NORTH ELEVATION

221 1X4 PAINTED HARDIE-TRIM CORNER

223 TYPICAL WINDOW & DOOR CASING: 5.5" SMOOTH
HEADS, 4" VERTS, & SILL, ALL HARDIETRIM

227 5.25" PAINTED HORIZONTAL HARDIE-PLANK LAP
SIDING, 4.0" EXPOSURE

256 PAINTED RUNNING BOND STANDARD BRICK
VENEER

263 WD 6X6 POST, HARDI-CLAD BASE AND CAP

264 WD 8X8 POST, HARDI-CLAD BASE AND CAP

278 FRAMED OR FORMED STAIRS BY CONTRACTOR,
SITE DEPENDENT, REF. CIVIL

284 WOOD RAILING, SELECTION VARIES BY OWNER
DISCRETION, CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE. REF.
DETAILS FOR RAILING LAYOUT OPTIONS.

288 10" HISTORIC HARDIETRIM BANDING

291 EXTERIOR LIGHT, REF. ELECTRICAL AND LIGHTING
PLAN

292 14" HISTORIC HARDIETRIM BANDING

442 SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOP

A-07 TYP. EXTERIOR WALL: 5" EXPOSURE HARDIPLANK
LAP SIDING, TYVEK BUILDING WRAP OR EQUIV,
7/16" OSB SHEATHING, R-13 KRAFT FACED
ECO-BATT INSULATION, 2X6 FRAMING @ 16"
O.C., 1/2" GYP. BOARD

A-14 TYP. PORCH FLOOR: 5/4x6" TRTD DECK BOARD,
TRTD 2X10 @ 16" O.C., RE. DETAILS

A-15 TYP. PORCH ROOF (TRUSSES) : METAL ROOF
PANEL, SELF-ADHERED GRANULATED ROOFING
UNDERLYMENT WR GRACE OR EQUIV, 5/8"
SPAN RATED OSB W/ SIMPSON PANEL CLIPS PER
CODE,  PRE-ENGINEERED WOOD TRUSSES @ 24"

O.C., SMOOTH HARDIESOFFIT PANEL W/
VENTED PANEL @ PERIMETER, TRIM W/
HARDIEBATTENS

A-22 TYP. ASHPALT ROOF: CLASS 'A' ASPHALT
SHINGLES, 15# FELT UNDERLAYMENT, 5/8" SPAN
RATED OSB, WOOD ROOF FRAMING BY
CONTRACTOR, OPEN-CELL FOAM INSULATION
PER CODE, 5/8" GYP. BOARD CLG.

1/4" = 1'-0"3
SOUTH ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"5
WEST ELEVATION
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